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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 08/23/2022 2:30 pm 6:00 pm LSA Fall Sports Pictures - Penland B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Thu 09/01/2022 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MS JV/Varsity Football @ Trinity Klein (scrimmage) Concordia Lutheran High School
Tue 09/06/2022 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS JV (5/6) Football @ First Baptist - Pasadena First Baptist Christian Academy
Thu 09/08/2022 4:30 pm 6:30 pm MS Varsity Football @ St.Cecilia St. Cecilia's School
Tue 09/13/2022 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS JV Football @ Bay Area Christian Bay Area Christian School
Thu 09/15/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Varsity Football vs Bay Area Christian Football Field
Tue 09/20/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm MS JV Football @ River Oaks Baptist River Oaks Baptist School
Thu 09/22/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm MS Varsity Football @ Cypress Christian Cypress Christian School
Tue 09/27/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm MS Varsity Football vs St. Laurence Football Field
Tue 10/04/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm MS JV Football vs. First Baptist Houston Football Field
Thu 10/06/2022 7:00 pm 9:00 pm MS Varsity Football vs Trinity Klein Football Field
Tue 10/11/2022 6:00 pm 7:00 pm MS JV Football vs Second Baptist 7th Football Field
Thu 10/13/2022 5:00 pm 7:00 pm MS Varsity Football @ Western Academy 1520 Witte Rd
Tue 10/18/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm MS JV Football vs Trinity Klein Football Field
Thu 10/20/2022 5:00 pm 7:00 pm MS Varsity Football vs Woodlands Christian Football Field
Tue 10/25/2022 4:30 pm 6:30 pm MS JV Football @ St. Laurence 3300 Austin Pkwy
Sat 10/29/2022 9:00 am 3:00 pm GCFL Day of Champions Football Field
Sat 10/29/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm MS Varsity Football vs Cypress Christian (GCFL

Day of Champions)
Football Field


